
To: 
From: 
Sent 
Subject: Re: Jan. 20-31, 2015 (so fad) 

Mon 1/19/2015 10:48:57 PM 

Thanks Lesley. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 19, 2015, at 5:45 PM, Lesley Groff <t > wrote: 

Tues. Jan. 20.2015 LSJ-PB 

JEFFREY'S BIRTHDAY!!! 0 

12:30pm Depart 577' 

2:00pm Arrive 517' 

3:00pm Appt w/Dr. Bard 

4:00pm Phone Date w/Wallace Cunningham 

If ell. Jan. 21. 2(115 PB-NY 

12:00am Depart PB 

TBD Arrive NY 

3:00pm TENTATIVE App: w/James Ce M=1 

4:00pm App: w/Lany Delson ( 1 
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7:30pm Haircut w/Patrick at the house 

Thurs. Jan. 22, 2015 NY 

8:00am Appt ww 

8:40am Dr. Mitchell Kline 

700 Park Ave (between 69th and 70th) Ground Floor 

2:00pm Appt w/Dangene & Jennie at Core Club 

66 e. 55th street bet Park and Madison, 

JOJO TODRIVE YOU! 

3:00pm Appt wi 

Fri. Jan. 23.2015 NY 

Reminder: to see Dr. Ting at 9:30am 

8:00am Breakfast iv/Michael Wolff 9) 

10:00am Appt w/Dctvid Mitchel 

11:00am TENTATIVE Appt w/=. 
tomorrow) 

(Anna will get back to me 
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TBD TENTATIVE LUNCH w/Leon Black )(Melanie will get back 
to me tomorrow) 

5:00pm TENTATIVE Appt w/Jes Staley ) 

7:00pm TENTATIVE Appt iv/  (need phone number) 

Sat. Jan. 24. 2015 NY-LSJ 

6:00pm Depart NY 

TBD Arrive STT 

Sun. Jan. 25. 2015 LSJ 

Mon. Jan. 26. 2015 LSJ 

Tues. Jan. 27. 2015 LSJ 

Wed. Jan. 28, 2015 LSJ--NY? Paris? 

Thurs. Jan. 29. 2015 

Fri. Jan. 30. 2015 

Sat. Jan. 31. 2015 
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